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POPULATION  •
MEDIAN AGE

LABOR FORCE  •

HOUSING  •

POPULATIONS AT RISK

18,958

9,397

7,910 UNITS

Under 18 years:
18-34 years:
35-44 years:
45-64 years:
Over 65 years:

Personal Income, per capita:

Median Household Income:

Single Year Cost of Living:

Unemployment Rate:

Owner Occupied:

Renter Occupied:

Vacant:

Median Rent:

Median Mortgage:

Median Value of
Owner Occupied Housing:

Poverty Rate:

Persons Living with a Disability:

75.2%

19.7%

5.1%

$819

$1,486

$213,200

9.4%

11.8%

$37,199

$75,052

$29,602

3.7%

23.7%
21.2%
13.2%
27.3%
14.5%

40.4 years old

References: U.S. Census, Headwaters Economics, Stats America USA Counties 


